PLUS - Static Preparation

Mownkun Ha wKadyy, ¢ Kpbinom Ansa n/mawunHel, 1 6ak,
c cywkon, 1200 mm Electrolux Professional

134144, 134145
TexHn4yeckmne xapakTepucTuUku

ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
ActaHa (7172)727-132
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBocTtok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
ExkaTepuHOypr (343)384-55-89
WUBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanuHuurpaa (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kuprusus (996)312-96-26-47

Maruutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHsbi (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuit HoBropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
OmMmck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16

Poccus (495)268-04-70

MNepmb (342)205-81-47
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PssaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkr-lMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coumn (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13

KasaxcrtaH (772)734-952-31

www.electroluxpro.nt-rt.ru || epx@nt-rt.ru

CypryT (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbaHoBcK (8422)24-23-59
Yda (347)229-48-12
Xab6apoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenoseu (8202)49-02-64
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93


http://www.electroluxpro.nt-rt.ru
mailto:epx@nt-rt.ru

PLUS - Static preparation
Mowuka Ha wkadyy, ¢ KpbIyioM Ans n/MalliuHbl,
1 6ak, ¢ neBou cywkoun, 1200 mm

134144 (GLR1SSPP) MoWka Ha wkady, C KpbIiom
AnA n/mawwuHsl, 1 6ak, cylwka
cnesa, 1200 mm
OnucaHue

Enhanced stability and solid construction thanks to the welded frame and
legs. The 50mm high worktop in 304 AISI stainless steel, with Scotch Brite
finishing 10/10 mm in thickness, has anti-drip edges, welded corners and
overflow rim along the top. Welded and polish sink bowl in 304 AISI
stainless steel supplied with overflow pipe and 2” drain hole. Upstand
h=100mm with 10mm radius corner covered on the back with AISI 304
stainless steel spot welded profile. Square section legs and height
adjustable feet (-20 +30 mm) in 304 AlS| stainless steel. 40 mm-thick lower
welded shelf in AISI 304 stainless steel slots easily into place at a height
of 200 mm from the floor (compulsory toinstall the chest of drawers).
Square section legs and height adjustable feet (-20 +30 mm) in 304 AISI
stainless steel.

XapaKTepucTuku

KoHCTpyKLUuA N3 Hepyxaeetowen ctanm AlSI
304.

KoHcTpyKuuna

Oonuuun

OsonHon nnactukosbin cndgoH PNC 850022 [
2II

4 koneca (2 ¢ TOpMO30M),
anam. 125 mm

Cwmecutenb 3/4" ¢ pblyarom
ANA ynpaBneHns NoKTem

CmecuTesb C JIOKTEBbIM
NPVBOLOM U AyLlem

CmecuTenb ¢ NOKTEBbIM
ynpaBfieHNeM, KOPOTKUIA pblyar
n KpaH, 3/4"

CwmecuTenb HACTEHHOro
Kpennexua 3/4"

CwmecuTtens - gyw 3/4"
MnacTukoBbI cNGOH 2"

PNC 855207 O

PNC 855302 O

PNC 855304 O

PNC 855305 O

PNC 855310 O

PNC 855311 O
PNC 895313 O
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PLUS -

Static Preparation

Mowuka Ha wkady, ¢ Kpbisiom ana n/
MaLwuHbl, 1 6aK, ¢ neBou cywkoun, 1200 mm

OcHoBHaA uHopmauma

[abapuTbl, lUMPUHA:
134144 (GLR1SSPP)
[abapuTsbl, BbicOTa:
[abapuTbl, rnybuHa:
BbicoTa 6opTuKa:
TonwwmHa 6opTurKa:
Yron HaknoHa 6opTuka:
Yucno 6akos:
Pa3mepebl 6aka:

TonwwmHa paboyen
NMOBEPXHOCTW:

Bec HeTTO:

1200 mm

1000 mm

700 mm

100 mm

13 mm

R=10

1
400X500XH250

50 mm
38 kr



PLUS - Static preparation
Mowuka Ha wkadyy, ¢ KpbisioMm Ansa n/mawuHbl, 1 6ak,
C npaBou cywkKou, 1200 mm

XapaKTepucTuku
« KOHCTpyKumMA u3 Hepxxasetowern ctanu AlSI
304.
KoHcTpyKuuna
Oonuuun
-~ » [BonHoun nnactukoBbi cuchoH PNC 850022 [
] 2II
* 4 koneca (2 ¢ TOpMO30M), PNC 855207 O
anam. 125 mm
134145 (GLR1DSXPP) Moiika Ha wKady, C Kpblriom » Cmecutenb 3/4" ¢ pblyarom PNC 855302 O
ANA n/mMawnHbl, 1 6ak, ¢ LNA ynpaBrieHns NIOKTeM
npasou cywkon, 1200 mm
» Cmecutenb C NIOKTEBbIM PNC 855304 O
NPVBOLOM U AyLlem
» CmecuTenb C JIOKTEBbBIM PNC 855305 [
yrnpaBfieHNEM, KOPOTKUIA pblyar
n KpaH, 3/4"
» Cmecutenb HaCTEHHOro PNC 855310 O
Kpennexua 3/4"
e CmecuTtens - gyw 3/4" PNC 855311 O
* nacTtukoBbI cndoH 2" PNC 895313 O
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PLUS - Static Preparation
Moika Ha wkady, ¢ Kpbisiom ana n/
MawwuHbl, 1 6aK, ¢ npaBoun cywkoun, 1200 mm

OcHoBHaA uHopmauma

[abapuTbl, lUMPUHA:

134145 (GLR1DSXPP) 1200 mm
[abapuTsbl, BbicOTa: 1000 mm
[abapuTbl, rnybuHa: 700 Mm
BbicoTa 6opTuKa: 100 mm
TonwwmHa 6opTurKa: 13 mm
Yron HakoHa 6opTuka: R=10
Yucno 6akos: 1
Pa3mepebl 6aka: 400X500XH250
TonwwmHa paboyen
NOBEPXHOCTMU: 50 mm
Bec HeTTO: 38 kr



ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtaHa (7172)727-132
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBoctok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpan (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHOypr (343)384-55-89
UBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanuHuHrpaa (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kuprusua (996)312-96-26-47

MarnuTtoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93

Ha6epexHble YenHbi (8552)20-53-41

HwxHuin HoBropoa (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck  (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

Mensa (8412)22-31-16

Poccua (495)268-04-70

MNepmb  (342)205-81-47
PocTtoB-Ha-loHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkr-lMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapaTtoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coun (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13

KasaxcraH (772)734-952-31

www.electroluxpro.nt-rt.ru || epx@nt-rt.ru

CypryTt (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsAHoBck (8422)24-23-59
Yda (347)229-48-12
Xab6apoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yenabuxck (351)202-03-61
Yepenoseu (8202)49-02-64
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93
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